

CR No. 118 of 2018

12.9.2018 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Records received. The learned counsel for the parties, pray for time to inspect the same. Allowed.

List after three weeks.

September 12, 2018  
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur ),  
Judge.