

CR No. 118 of 2018.

14.11.2018. Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list on **05.12.2018.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

November 14, 2018.
(krt)