

C.R. No.118 of 2018.

17.10.2019. Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the respondent.

Heard in part. Let the records of CMPMO No.18 of 2017 be tagged along with this petition.

List on **24.10.2019.**

17th October 2019.
(krt)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge